
Price Size Quantity  Total 

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$45.00

$85.00

Price Size Quantity  Total 

$55.00

$30.00

$40.00

$30.00

Price Size Quantity  Total 

$35.00

$15.00

$10.00

TOTAL:

Prices as from 02/10/2023

8,10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL,5XL,6XLBlack/White Polo Shirt

Arena Jacket 

MERBEIN P-10 COLLEGE               

Phone: 03 5025 2501

UNISEX Years 7-10

DATE:

STUDENT’S NAME:

PARENT'S NAME:                                                                                       PHONE:

HOMEROOM:

SECONDARY UNIFORM ORDER 

Size

Polar Fleece Jumper - Full Zip

White/ Black Polo Shirt

4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26

SENIOR GIRLS Years 7-10

8,10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL2XL,3XL,4XL, 5XL,6XL

2XS, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 5XL

4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26

Polar Fleece Jumper - ½ Zip 

Size

Bucket Hat 

Summer Skirt  

Orders that are paid for can be collected from the main office

CASH

Size

Limited Sizes

4, 6,8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24Winter Tartan Skirt

XS, S, M L, XL

Please put Uniform and surname as reference.

Summer Dress 2,4,6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26

Sports Polo  (White/Royal) 10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL,5XL,6XL

Please Note: Eftpos facilities available 

EFT Details: BSB: 63300  Acc Number: 176208320 Acc Name: Merbein P-10 College

SPORT - UNISEX

Girls Woven Fitted Blouse  

(White)
G8, G10,8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24

ONLINE OR EFTPOS

PAY ON COLLECTION

6, 8,10,12,14,16,S,M,L,2XL,3XLMicro Fibre Shorts


