MERBEIN P-10 COLLEGE SECONDARY UNIFORM ORDER

Prices as from 02/10/2023

Phone: 03 5025 2501

STUDENT'S NAME:		HOMEROOM:	
PARENT'S NAME:	PHONE:		DATE:

UNISEX Years 7-10	Size	Price	Size	Quantity	Total
Black/White Polo Shirt	8,10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL,5XL,6XL	\$35.00			
White/ Black Polo Shirt	8,10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL2XL,3XL,4XL, 5XL,6XL	\$35.00			
Polar Fleece Jumper - ½ Zip	4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26	\$45.00			
Polar Fleece Jumper - Full Zip	4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26	\$45.00			
Arena Jacket	2XS, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 5XL	\$85.00			
SENIOR GIRLS Years 7-10	Size	Price	Size	Quantity	Total
Summer Dress	2,4,6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26	\$55.00			
Summer Skirt	Limited Sizes	\$30.00			
Winter Tartan Skirt	4, 6,8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24	\$40.00			
Girls Woven Fitted Blouse (White)	G8, G10,8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24	\$30.00			
SPORT - UNISEX	Size	Price	Size	Quantity	Total
Sports Polo (White/Royal)	10,12,14Y,16Y,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL,5XL,6XL	\$35.00			
Micro Fibre Shorts	6, 8,10,12,14,16,S,M,L,2XL,3XL	\$15.00			
Bucket Hat	XS, S, M L, XL	\$10.00			
				TOTAL:	

CASH	
ONLINE OR EFTPOS	
PAY ON COLLECTION	

Orders that are paid for can be collected from the main office

Please Note: Eftpos facilities available

EFT Details: BSB: 63300 Acc Number: 176208320 Acc Name: Merbein P-10 College Please put Uniform and surname as reference.